MIDO	0006955
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	000362369090
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)	ED 16 15 STME 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Certified Copies Certificates of Status	2 FI 2:05
Office Use Only	MAR 2 3 2021

 CORPORATION SERVICE COMPANY 1201 Hays Street Tallhassee, FL 32301 Phone: 850-558-1500

ŧ,

1 · ·

. .

			ACCOU	NT NO.	:	I2000	000019	95	
			REF	ERENCE	1-	72400	)4	5030949	
			REF AUTHORI COST	ZATION	Equile	Sele.	hear	)	
			COST	LIMIT	$\sim$	\$ 1:25	5-00-5	25	 
ORDER	DATE	:	March 19,			<b></b> _	~ ~ ~ ~ ~ ~		

•

.

.

- ORDER TIME : 11:03 AM
- ORDER NO. : 724004-005
- CUSTOMER NO: 5030949

### <u>CHANGE OF AGENT</u>

NAME: ST. PETE 2011 LLC

PLEASE RETURN THE FOLLOWING AS PROOF OF FILING:

 CERTIFIED COPY

 XX
 PLAIN STAMPED COPY

CONTACT PERSON: Alexxis Weiland

EXAMINER'S INITIALS:

# COVER LETTER

TO: Registration Section Division of Corporations

SUBJECT: \_\_\_\_\_

Name of Limited Liability Company

Dear Sir or Madam:

The enclosed Registered Agent/Registered Office Change and fee(s) are submitted for filing.

Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:

Nicholas P. Daly

Name of Person

Firm/Company

66 N 1st St #1E

Address

Brooklyn NY, 11249

City/State and Zip Code

nd@jrdaly.com

E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)

\_\_\_\_\_ at (\_\_\_\_\_) \_\_\_

For further information concerning this matter, please call:

Name of Person

**Mailing Address:** 

Registration Section Division of Corporations P.O. Box 6327 Tallahassee, FL 32314 Area Code & Daytime Telephone Number

### Street Address:

Registration Section Division of Corporations The Centre of Tallahassee 2415 N. Monroe Street, Suite 810 Tallahassee, FL 32303

#### Enclosed is a check for the following amount:

□ \$25 Filing Fee

□ \$55 Filing Fee & Certified Copy

## STATEMENT OF CHANGE OF REGISTERED OFFICE OR REGISTERED AGENT OR BOTH FOR LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY

Pursuant to the provisions of sections 605.0114 or 605.0116, Florida Statutes, the undersigned limited liability company submits the following statement in order to change its registered office or registered agent, or both, in the State of Florida.

a) _		(b)	
	Principal office address of limited liability company: (Note: MUST BE STREET ADDRESS)		Mailing address of limited liability company: (Note: MAY BE POST OFFICE BOX)
	66 N 1st St #1E	_	
	Brooklyn NY. 11249		
	10/03/2011		
_	Date of filing/registration in Florida	4.	Document number
a)			
Į	Registered Agent and Registered Office shown on the records of	the Florida Dept.	of State:
	Bonnie Tembeck		
	Registered Office Address (MUST BE FLORIDA STREET)	ADDRESS)	
	2707 Sheltingham Drive		
	Wellington	33414	
	, FL	′ <u> </u>	
			i · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
) _ 	Enter name of <u>NEW Registered Agent</u> and/or <u>NEW Registered</u>		
	Corporation Service Company		MI 9:16
-	NEW Registered Office Address:		
	1201 Hays Street		
	Tallahassee	32301	

Signature of Registered Agent

.,

4

Division of Corporations • P.O. Box 6327 • Tallahassee, FL 32314 FILING FEE: \$25.00